
RANGLISTE ATHLETIK AK 5

Rg Vorname Name Jg Verein Total

1 Jarin Wiederkehr 2018 STV Schlossrued 4 1 12 1 9 1 10 1 4 1 6 1 11 1 7.5 2 6 1 7 1 11 1 2 4 89.5

2 Rafael Sauter 2018 STV Schlossrued 4 1 10 2 6 2 9 2 3 3 4 2 8 3 6 3 6 1 7 1 8 2 4 1 75.0

3 Fynn Obrist 2018 Jugend Sulz 2 3 10 2 0 4 2 4 4 1 2 3 10 2 5 4 6 1 1 4 8 2 3 3 53.0

4 Ernst Huber 2018 Jugend Sulz 2 3 9 4 3 3 3 3 1 4 2 3 3 4 8 1 6 1 2 3 0 4 4 1 43.0

8. Beweglichkeit

8.7 9.1

9. Kraft
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RANGLISTE TECHNIK AK 5

Rg Vorname Name Jg Verein S T S T S T S T S T S T S T S T S T S T S T S T S T S T S T S T S T

1 Rafael Sauter 2018 STV Schlossrued 3 4.5 1 3 4.5 1 2 1.0 3 1 0.5 4 3 3.0 2 2 0.0 1 2 6.0 1 3 10.5 1 3 6.0 1 2 3.0 2 2 4.0 1 1 2.0 1 2 2.0 1 2 3.0 1 2 3.0 2 2 7.0 2 1 2.0 3 36 62.0

2 Jarin Wiederkehr 2018 STV Schlossrued 3 4.5 1 3 1.5 2 2 1.0 3 1 1.0 2 3 3.0 2 2 0.0 1 2 6.0 1 3 9.0 2 1 2.0 2 2 4.0 1 2 2.0 2 2 2.0 1 2 2.0 1 2 2.0 2 2 3.0 2 4 10.0 1 1 2.5 2 37 55.5

3 Ernst Huber 2018 Jugend Sulz 1 1.0 3 2 1.0 3 2 2.0 1 2 2.0 1 2 4.0 1 1 0.0 1 2 4.0 3 1 1.0 4 1 1.5 3 2 1.0 3 1 1.0 3 2 1.0 3 2 1.0 3 1 1.0 3 2 4.0 1 4 6.0 3 1 2.0 3 29 33.5

4 Fynn Obrist 2018 Jugend Sulz 1 1.0 3 2 1.0 3 2 2.0 1 2 1.0 2 2 2.0 4 1 0.0 1 2 3.0 4 1 1.5 3 1 1.5 3 2 1.0 3 1 0.5 4 2 1.0 3 2 0.0 4 1 1.0 3 2 3.0 2 4 4.0 4 1 3.0 1 29 26.5
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S = Schwierigkeitsstufe ; T = Total                        

RANGLISTE GESAMT AK 5

Rg Vorname Name Jg Verein S T S T S T S T S T S T S T S T T T Total

1 Jarin Wiederkehr 2018 STV Schlossrued 9 8.0 2 5 3.0 2 5 15.0 2 3 6.0 2 4 4.0 2 6 7.0 2 5 12.5 1 37 55.5 2 56.0 1 33.5 1 89.5 1 145.0

2 Rafael Sauter 2018 STV Schlossrued 9 10.5 1 5 3.0 2 5 16.5 1 5 9.0 1 3 6.0 1 6 8.0 1 3 9.0 2 36 62.0 1 44.0 2 31.0 2 75.0 2 137.0

3 Fynn Obrist 2018 Jugend Sulz 7 5.0 4 3 2.0 4 3 4.5 4 3 2.5 3 3 1.5 4 5 4.0 4 5 7.0 4 29 26.5 4 30.0 3 23.0 3 53.0 3 79.5

4 Ernst Huber 2018 Jugend Sulz 7 6.0 3 3 4.0 1 3 5.0 3 3 2.5 3 3 2.0 3 5 6.0 3 5 8.0 3 29 33.5 3 23.0 4 20.0 4 43.0 4 76.5
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RANGLISTE ATHLETIK AK 6

Rg Vorname Name Jg Verein Total

1 Manuel Frey 2017 STV Schlossrued 7 1 10 2 8 5 8 1 8 1 9 1 9 1 11 1 6 1 7 1 12 1 7 2 102.0

2 Ethan Vich 2017 TV Merenschwand 7 1 11 1 12 1 6 2 6 3 8 2 8 2 10 5 6 1 7 1 9 6 4 5 94.0

3 Lenny Matos Camejo 2017 SATUS ORO 3 4 10 2 0 6 6 2 5 5 6 3 5 4 10.5 3 6 1 2 8 11 2 9 1 73.5

4 Jan Flückiger 2017 STV Schlossrued 4 3 6 7 0 6 4 6 7 2 6 3 7 3 9 7 6 1 7 1 8 7 4 5 68.0

5 Jeremia Ammann 2017 TV Merenschwand 3 4 9 5 0 6 3 7 4 6 4 5 5 4 9.5 6 6 1 7 1 10 4 7 2 67.5

6 Hendrik Meier 2017 TV Lenzburg 3 4 0 8 9 2 6 2 6 3 3 7 4 6 10.5 3 6 1 2 8 10 4 6 4 65.5

7 Julian Frischknecht 2017 TV Lenzburg 2 7 10 2 9 2 3 7 2 7 2 8 3 9 8 8 6 1 4 6 6 9 4 5 59.0

8 Lukas Hediger 2017 KuGeTu Kleindöttingen 2 7 8 6 0 6 3 7 2 7 4 5 4 6 11 1 6 1 7 1 8 7 3 8 58.0

9 Aaron Braeunig 2017 TV Lenzburg 2 7 0 8 9 2 5 5 2 7 1 9 4 6 7 9 6 1 3 7 11 2 3 8 53.0

8. Beweglichkeit

8.7 9.1

9. Kraft
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RANGLISTE TECHNIK AK 6

Rg Vorname Name Jg Verein S T S T S T S T S T S T S T S T S T S T S T S T S T S T S T S T S T

1 Lenny Matos Camejo2017 SATUS ORO 3 3.0 4 4 12.0 1 5 7.5 1 5 7.5 1 3 6.0 2 2 4.0 1 6 12.0 6 5 12.5 2 3 6.0 4 2 6.0 3 3 4.5 2 4 6.0 1 6 15.0 1 3 6.0 3 2 5.0 5 3 7.5 1 4 8.0 1 63 128.5

2 Manuel Frey 2017 STV Schlossrued 3 6.0 1 5 5.0 3 6 3.0 6 6 3.0 5 6 9.0 1 2 0.0 7 6 18.0 1 5 15.0 1 5 12.5 1 3 7.5 2 3 6.0 1 4 4.0 3 6 6.0 5 4 6.0 3 5 7.5 2 5 7.5 1 4 8.0 1 78 124.0

3 Aaron Braeunig 2017 TV Lenzburg 2 3.0 4 3 1.5 9 3 6.0 2 2 6.0 2 3 1.5 9 2 2.0 2 5 10.0 7 5 12.5 2 5 10.0 2 3 9.0 1 2 4.0 3 3 6.0 1 5 12.5 2 4 8.0 1 5 7.5 2 3 4.5 9 3 6.0 5 58 110.0

4 Lukas Hediger 2017 KuGeTu Kleindöttingen 2 3.0 4 2 5.0 3 3 4.5 3 4 6.0 2 6 6.0 2 2 2.0 2 6 18.0 1 5 10.0 4 3 4.5 7 3 3.0 7 3 3.0 5 2 2.0 7 1 3.0 6 3 7.5 2 3 4.5 6 3 7.5 1 3 6.0 5 54 95.5

5 Ethan Vich 2017 TV Merenschwand 2 5.0 2 2 7.0 2 3 4.5 3 2 1.0 8 3 6.0 2 2 3.0 1 5 12.5 3 3 9.0 5 5 2.5 8 3 1.5 8 2 4.0 3 2 4.0 3 5 7.5 3 3 4.5 6 4 2.0 9 4 6.0 4 3 7.5 3 53 87.5

6 Jeremia Ammann 2017 TV Merenschwand 2 5.0 2 2 4.0 6 3 4.5 3 2 2.0 7 3 4.5 6 2 2.0 1 5 12.5 3 3 7.5 9 5 5.0 6 3 4.5 6 2 3.0 5 2 3.0 6 5 7.5 3 3 6.0 3 4 8.0 1 4 6.0 4 2 0.0 9 52 85.0

7 Hendrik Meier 2017 TV Lenzburg 2 3.0 4 2 5.0 3 3 1.5 8 3 4.5 4 3 3.0 7 2 1.0 1 5 12.5 3 3 9.0 5 3 6.0 4 3 6.0 3 2 2.0 8 2 4.0 3 1 1.5 9 2 3.0 8 3 6.0 4 5 5.0 8 2 7.0 4 46 80.0

8 Julian Frischknecht 2017 TV Lenzburg 2 3.0 4 2 3.0 7 3 3.0 6 2 1.0 8 3 6.0 2 2 1.0 1 5 10.0 7 3 9.0 5 3 9.0 3 3 6.0 3 2 2.0 8 2 2.0 7 1 2.0 8 2 4.0 7 5 2.5 8 3 6.0 4 2 4.0 8 45 73.5

9 Jan Flückiger 2017 STV Schlossrued 3 1.5 9 5 2.5 8 3 0.0 9 6 3.0 5 3 3.0 7 2 0.0 1 5 10.0 7 3 9.0 5 5 2.5 8 3 1.5 8 3 3.0 5 2 2.0 7 2 3.0 6 2 2.0 9 2 3.0 7 3 6.0 4 3 6.0 5 55 58.0
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S = Schwierigkeitsstufe ; T = Total                        

RANGLISTE GESAMT AK 6

Rg Vorname Name Jg Verein S T S T S T S T S T S T S T S T T T Total

1 Manuel Frey 2017 STV Schlossrued 20 17.0 4 8 9.0 2 11 33.0 1 8 20.0 1 7 10.0 2 15 19.5 4 9 15.5 1 78 124.0 2 59.0 1 43.0 1 102.0 1 226.0

2 Lenny Matos Camejo 2017 SATUS ORO 17 30.0 1 5 10.0 1 11 24.5 3 5 12.0 4 7 10.5 1 11 26.0 2 7 15.5 1 63 128.5 1 35.0 3 38.5 3 73.5 3 202.0

3 Ethan Vich 2017 TV Merenschwand 9 17.5 3 5 9.0 2 8 21.5 5 8 4.0 8 4 8.0 4 12 14.0 6 7 13.5 3 53 87.5 5 58.0 2 36.0 4 94.0 2 181.5

4 Aaron Braeunig 2017 TV Lenzburg 10 16.5 5 5 3.5 8 10 22.5 4 8 19.0 2 5 10.0 2 14 28.0 1 6 10.5 7 58 110.0 3 23.0 8 30.0 8 53.0 9 163.0

5 Lukas Hediger 2017 KuGeTu Kleindöttingen 11 18.5 2 8 8.0 4 11 28.0 2 6 7.5 7 5 5.0 7 7 15.0 5 6 13.5 3 54 95.5 4 23.0 8 35.0 5 58.0 8 153.5

6 Jeremia Ammann 2017 TV Merenschwand 9 15.5 6 5 6.5 6 8 20.0 7 8 9.5 6 4 6.0 5 12 21.5 3 6 6.0 9 52 85.0 6 28.0 7 39.5 2 67.5 5 152.5

7 Hendrik Meier 2017 TV Lenzburg 10 14.0 7 5 4.0 7 8 21.5 5 6 12.0 4 4 6.0 5 6 10.5 7 7 12.0 5 46 80.0 7 31.0 5 34.5 6 65.5 6 145.5

8 Julian Frischknecht 2017 TV Lenzburg 9 10.0 8 5 7.0 5 8 19.0 8 6 15.0 3 4 4.0 9 8 8.5 8 5 10.0 8 45 73.5 8 31.0 5 28.0 9 59.0 7 132.5

9 Jan Flückiger 2017 STV Schlossrued 17 7.0 9 5 3.0 9 8 19.0 8 8 4.0 8 5 5.0 7 6 8.0 9 6 12.0 5 55 58.0 9 34.0 4 34.0 7 68.0 4 126.0
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RANGLISTE ATHLETIK AK 7

Rg Vorname Name Jg Verein Total

1 Noé von Däniken 2016 SATUS ORO 7 7 11 2 12 1 11 1 12 1 10 3 11 3 10.5 7 12 1 7 1 12 1 12 1 127.5

2 Dario Vetsch 2016 TSV Rohrdorf 11 1 10 3 12 1 10 2 12 1 11 1 11 3 10.5 7 6 2 7 1 12 1 10 4 122.5

3 Stian Hodel 2016 TV Lenzburg 9 4 7 14 11 3 7 6 12 1 9 4 12 1 10.5 7 6 2 7 1 12 1 7 6 109.5

4 Laurin Schenk 2016 KuGeTu Kleindöttingen 10 2 12 1 5 8 7 6 12 1 11 1 12 1 9.5 11 6 2 4 13 12 1 4 13 104.5

5 Jamie Kitulagoda 2016 TV Lenzburg 10 2 6 15 10 4 8 4 6 7 6 7 6 7 9.5 11 6 2 7 1 12 1 6 9 92.5

6 Ari Henle 2016 TV Lenzburg 7 7 3 16 9 6 6 8 9 5 6 7 4 12 9 13 6 2 7 1 12 1 12 1 90.0

7 Sven Pape 2016 TV Merenschwand 7 7 8 11 2 12 4 10 5 9 7 6 11 3 11.5 4 6 2 7 1 12 1 6 9 86.5

8 Colin Meyer 2016 TSV Rohrdorf 2 12 9 6 4 10 4 10 7 6 8 5 6 7 12 1 6 2 7 1 11 8 7 6 83.0

9 Tayo Moor 2016 TV Merenschwand 8 5 10 3 5 8 4 10 5 9 4 13 5 10 8.5 14 6 2 5 12 10 10 5 11 75.5

10 Nico Kaufmann 2016 TSV Rohrdorf 2 12 9 6 0 15 4 10 2 14 5 10 3 17 12 1 6 2 7 1 11 8 12 1 73.0

10 Lean Greter 2016 TV Merenschwand 8 5 8 11 2 12 3 16 5 9 5 10 5 10 7 16 6 2 7 1 10 10 7 6 73.0

12 David Pavlyuchenkov 2016 Jugend Sulz 2 12 9 6 7 7 8 4 2 14 4 13 4 12 12 1 6 2 3 15 9 14 5 11 71.0

12 Jayden Rosamilia 2016 SATUS ORO 4 10 10 3 0 15 9 3 3 12 5 10 8 6 10 10 6 2 2 16 10 10 4 13 71.0

12 Kolja Odermatt 2016 TV Merenschwand 4 10 9 6 4 10 4 10 6 7 6 7 6 7 7 16 6 2 7 1 8 15 4 13 71.0

15 Samuel Simkovic 2016 TV Lenzburg 2 12 1 17 10 4 4 10 3 12 4 13 4 12 11 6 6 2 4 13 10 10 4 13 63.0

16 Jarno Bur 2016 STV Schlossrued 2 12 8 11 0 15 5 9 2 14 4 13 4 12 11.5 4 6 2 7 1 8 15 2 17 59.5

17 Noah Kleeb 2016 Jugend Sulz 1 17 9 6 1 14 2 17 2 14 3 17 4 12 8 15 6 2 2 16 8 15 8 5 54.0

8. Beweglichkeit

8.7 9.1

9. Kraft
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RANGLISTE TECHNIK AK 7

Rg Vorname Name Jg Verein S T S T S T S T S T S T S T S T S T S T S T S T S T S T S T S T S T

1 Ari Henle 2016 TV Lenzburg 5 12.5 2 4 12.0 2 5 15.0 1 8 20.0 2 6 15.0 1 5 10.0 2 6 18.0 1 7 24.5 1 7 24.5 1 7 17.5 2 7 10.5 2 5 12.5 1 7 14.0 3 8 24.0 1 7 14.0 3 6 12.0 6 4 12.0 3 104 268.0

2 Jamie Kitulagoda 2016 TV Lenzburg 5 5.0 9 4 14.0 1 5 12.5 2 8 24.0 1 6 6.0 7 5 12.5 1 6 18.0 1 6 21.0 4 7 24.5 1 6 21.0 1 5 10.0 3 5 5.0 4 6 3.0 11 6 9.0 2 6 12.0 4 5 12.5 2 4 10.0 5 95 220.0

3 Noé von Däniken 2016 SATUS ORO 6 6.0 5 5 5.0 11 5 7.5 6 6 15.0 3 6 9.0 4 3 6.0 1 6 15.0 7 6 24.0 2 7 21.0 4 5 12.5 4 7 14.0 1 5 5.0 4 6 12.0 5 4 6.0 8 6 9.0 7 6 15.0 1 5 17.5 1 94 199.5

3 Sven Pape 2016 TV Merenschwand 3 7.5 3 4 12.0 2 5 12.5 2 5 15.0 3 3 6.0 7 2 6.0 1 6 18.0 1 6 18.0 5 7 21.0 4 5 10.0 8 3 6.0 9 4 8.0 2 6 15.0 1 3 9.0 2 6 15.0 1 5 12.5 2 4 8.0 7 77 199.5

5 Stian Hodel 2016 TV Lenzburg 5 15.0 1 4 6.0 8 5 7.5 6 6 15.0 3 6 6.0 7 3 6.0 1 6 18.0 1 6 24.0 2 7 24.5 1 3 12.0 6 3 9.0 5 5 5.0 4 6 3.0 11 4 6.0 8 5 10.0 6 5 7.5 9 4 10.0 5 83 184.5

6 Tayo Moor 2016 TV Merenschwand 3 7.5 3 4 10.0 4 5 10.0 5 4 10.0 8 3 4.5 11 2 4.0 3 5 15.0 7 6 15.0 8 7 21.0 4 5 10.0 8 3 7.5 6 4 4.0 7 6 15.0 1 3 9.0 2 6 15.0 1 5 7.5 9 3 4.5 12 74 169.5

7 Dario Vetsch 2016 TSV Rohrdorf 3 6.0 5 5 7.5 6 5 7.5 6 5 12.5 6 6 9.0 4 2 3.0 7 6 18.0 1 6 18.0 5 5 15.0 9 3 10.5 7 5 10.0 3 4 2.0 8 6 9.0 7 4 8.0 5 4 8.0 9 5 10.0 7 4 14.0 2 78 168.0

8 Colin Meyer 2016 TSV Rohrdorf 3 4.5 11 5 10.0 4 5 7.5 6 5 12.5 6 6 9.0 4 2 5.0 1 6 18.0 1 5 12.5 10 5 17.5 7 5 12.5 4 5 7.5 6 4 2.0 8 6 9.0 7 4 6.0 8 4 8.0 9 5 7.5 9 4 12.0 3 79 161.0

9 Laurin Schenk 2016 KuGeTu Kleindöttingen 5 5.0 9 5 7.5 6 5 12.5 2 4 4.0 13 6 12.0 2 2 3.0 6 5 12.5 9 5 12.5 10 5 10.0 13 5 15.0 3 3 6.0 9 4 2.0 8 2 2.0 13 3 7.5 7 3 7.5 12 5 12.5 2 4 8.0 7 71 139.5

10 Nico Kaufmann 2016 TSV Rohrdorf 3 1.5 15 5 2.5 14 5 7.5 6 5 10.0 8 6 12.0 2 2 5.0 1 6 12.0 12 6 15.0 8 5 15.0 9 3 9.0 10 5 5.0 11 4 2.0 8 6 12.0 5 4 8.0 5 4 8.0 9 5 12.5 2 4 0.0 14 78 137.0

11 Lean Greter 2016 TV Merenschwand 3 1.5 15 4 2.0 16 5 2.5 13 4 8.0 11 3 4.5 11 2 4.0 1 5 12.5 9 6 18.0 5 7 14.0 11 3 6.0 14 3 7.5 6 4 6.0 3 5 7.5 10 3 6.0 8 6 12.0 4 5 5.0 14 4 8.0 7 72 125.0

12 Kolja Odermatt 2016 TV Merenschwand 3 6.0 5 4 4.0 12 5 5.0 12 4 10.0 8 3 3.0 16 2 4.0 1 5 12.5 9 5 10.0 13 5 10.0 13 3 7.5 12 3 3.0 12 4 2.0 8 6 9.0 7 3 6.0 8 6 9.0 7 5 5.0 14 3 0.0 14 69 106.0

13 Samuel Simkovic 2016 TV Lenzburg 3 6.0 5 4 2.0 16 0 0.0 17 3 4.5 12 3 4.5 11 2 4.0 1 5 10.0 15 6 6.0 15 5 17.5 7 3 7.5 12 3 3.0 12 4 0.0 16 5 12.5 4 3 4.5 13 7 3.5 16 5 7.5 9 3 0.0 14 64 93.0

14 Jarno Bur 2016 STV Schlossrued 3 3.0 12 5 2.5 14 4 2.0 14 6 0.0 17 6 6.0 7 2 0.0 2 6 12.0 12 5 12.5 10 7 14.0 11 3 9.0 10 3 1.5 17 4 0.0 16 2 2.0 13 3 4.5 13 4 6.0 13 5 5.0 14 3 7.5 10 71 87.5

15 David Pavlyuchenkov2016 Jugend Sulz 2 2.0 13 4 6.0 8 4 2.0 14 2 1.0 15 3 4.5 11 2 4.0 1 5 7.5 16 4 4.0 16 5 10.0 13 3 1.5 16 3 3.0 12 4 2.0 8 2 2.0 13 3 4.5 13 3 4.5 15 5 5.0 14 3 6.0 11 57 69.5

16 Jayden Rosamilia 2016 SATUS ORO 3 1.5 15 4 6.0 8 4 2.0 14 3 3.0 14 3 4.5 11 2 0.0 1 6 12.0 12 5 10.0 13 3 1.5 17 3 3.0 15 3 3.0 12 4 2.0 8 2 0.0 16 2 3.0 16 3 6.0 13 5 10.0 7 3 0.0 14 58 67.5

17 Noah Kleeb 2016 Jugend Sulz 2 2.0 13 2 4.0 12 4 6.0 11 2 1.0 15 3 3.0 16 2 0.0 1 6 6.0 17 4 4.0 16 5 2.5 16 3 0.0 17 3 3.0 12 4 2.0 8 2 0.0 16 3 3.0 16 3 3.0 17 5 7.5 9 3 4.5 12 56 51.5
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S = Schwierigkeitsstufe ; T = Total                        

RANGLISTE GESAMT AK 7

Rg Vorname Name Jg Verein S T S T S T S T S T S T S T S T T T Total

1 Ari Henle 2016 TV Lenzburg 22 59.5 1 11 25.0 1 13 42.5 1 14 42.0 2 12 23.0 1 22 52.0 1 10 24.0 2 104 268.0 1 44.0 6 46.0 3 90.0 6 358.0

2 Noé von Däniken 2016 SATUS ORO 22 33.5 7 9 15.0 4 12 39.0 3 12 33.5 4 12 19.0 2 16 27.0 5 11 32.5 1 94 199.5 3 74.0 2 53.5 1 127.5 1 327.0

3 Jamie Kitulagoda 2016 TV Lenzburg 22 55.5 2 11 18.5 2 12 39.0 3 13 45.5 1 10 15.0 3 18 24.0 8 9 22.5 4 95 220.0 2 52.0 5 40.5 8 92.5 5 312.5

4 Stian Hodel 2016 TV Lenzburg 20 43.5 4 9 12.0 7 12 42.0 2 10 36.5 3 8 14.0 4 15 19.0 12 9 17.5 8 83 184.5 5 67.0 4 42.5 6 109.5 3 294.0

5 Dario Vetsch 2016 TSV Rohrdorf 18 33.5 7 8 12.0 7 12 36.0 5 8 25.5 8 9 12.0 7 14 25.0 7 9 24.0 2 78 168.0 7 77.0 1 45.5 4 122.5 2 290.5

6 Sven Pape 2016 TV Merenschwand 17 47.0 3 5 12.0 7 12 36.0 5 12 31.0 5 7 14.0 4 15 39.0 2 9 20.5 5 77 199.5 3 44.0 6 42.5 6 86.5 7 286.0

7 Tayo Moor 2016 TV Merenschwand 16 37.5 5 5 8.5 10 11 30.0 9 12 31.0 5 7 11.5 8 15 39.0 2 8 12.0 12 74 169.5 6 41.0 8 34.5 13 75.5 9 245.0

8 Laurin Schenk 2016 KuGeTu Kleindöttingen 19 29.0 9 8 15.0 4 10 25.0 11 10 25.0 9 7 8.0 10 8 17.0 13 9 20.5 5 71 139.5 9 69.0 3 35.5 10 104.5 4 244.0

8 Colin Meyer 2016 TSV Rohrdorf 18 34.5 6 8 14.0 6 11 30.5 7 10 30.0 7 9 9.5 9 14 23.0 10 9 19.5 7 79 161.0 8 40.0 9 43.0 5 83.0 8 244.0

10 Nico Kaufmann 2016 TSV Rohrdorf 18 21.5 11 8 17.0 3 12 27.0 10 8 24.0 11 9 7.0 11 14 28.0 4 9 12.5 10 78 137.0 10 25.0 15 48.0 2 73.0 10 210.0

11 Lean Greter 2016 TV Merenschwand 16 14.0 12 5 8.5 10 11 30.5 7 10 20.0 13 7 13.5 6 14 25.5 6 9 13.0 9 72 125.0 11 36.0 12 37.0 9 73.0 10 198.0

12 Kolja Odermatt 2016 TV Merenschwand 16 25.0 10 5 7.0 14 10 22.5 13 8 17.5 14 7 5.0 12 15 24.0 8 8 5.0 17 69 106.0 12 39.0 10 32.0 15 71.0 12 177.0

13 Samuel Simkovic 2016 TV Lenzburg 10 12.5 14 5 8.5 10 11 16.0 15 8 25.0 9 7 3.0 16 15 20.5 11 8 7.5 16 64 93.0 13 28.0 14 35.0 11 63.0 15 156.0

14 Jarno Bur 2016 STV Schlossrued 18 7.5 17 8 6.0 15 11 24.5 12 10 23.0 12 7 1.5 17 9 12.5 14 8 12.5 10 71 87.5 14 25.0 15 34.5 13 59.5 16 147.0

15 David Pavlyuchenkov2016 Jugend Sulz 12 11.0 16 5 8.5 10 9 11.5 16 8 11.5 15 7 5.0 12 8 11.0 15 8 11.0 14 57 69.5 15 36.0 12 35.0 11 71.0 12 140.5

16 Jayden Rosamilia 2016 SATUS ORO 14 12.5 14 5 4.5 16 11 22.0 14 6 4.5 16 7 5.0 12 7 9.0 16 8 10.0 15 58 67.5 16 39.0 10 32.0 15 71.0 12 138.5

17 Noah Kleeb 2016 Jugend Sulz 10 13.0 13 5 3.0 17 10 10.0 17 8 2.5 17 7 5.0 12 8 6.0 17 8 12.0 12 56 51.5 17 22.0 17 32.0 15 54.0 17 105.5
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RANGLISTE ATHLETIK AK 8

Rg Vorname Name Jg Verein Total

1 Jan Müller 2015 TV Merenschwand 9 3 11 1 12 1 10 6 12 1 11 4 11 5 12 1 12 1 7 4 12 1 12 1 131.0

2 Tigran Ohanian 2015 SATUS ORO 6 12 10 3 12 1 11 4 12 1 12 1 12 1 12 1 12 1 7 4 12 1 12 1 130.0

3 Joel Meyer 2015 SATUS ORO 8 8 10 3 9 7 12 1 9 7 11 4 12 1 11 16 12 1 7 4 12 1 12 1 125.0

4 Liano Giorgi 2015 SATUS ORO 8 8 10 3 5 13 12 1 6 13 12 1 11 5 12 1 12 1 12 1 12 1 12 1 124.0

4 Samuel Sauter 2015 STV Schlossrued 9 3 10 3 11 5 10 6 10 6 9 9 12 1 10 17 12 1 7 4 12 1 12 1 124.0

6 Samu Erdin 2015 KuGeTu Kleindöttingen 9 3 11 1 12 1 11 4 12 1 12 1 8 11 12 1 6 10 7 4 12 1 11 10 123.0

6 Andrin Hofmann 2015 STV Schlossrued 8 8 10 3 9 7 12 1 12 1 11 4 12 1 12 1 6 10 7 4 12 1 12 1 123.0

8 Merwin Khoshehchin 2015 KuGeTu Kleindöttingen 7 11 8 14 9 7 10 6 8 8 10 7 11 5 12 1 12 1 11 2 12 1 9 14 119.0

9 Andrin Burkart 2015 KTV Dietikon 11 1 10 3 12 1 10 6 7 11 7 11 10 9 12 1 6 10 10 3 12 1 11 10 118.0

10 Lio Scheuble 2015 TSV Rohrdorf 11 1 10 3 11 5 10 6 8 8 6 12 8 11 12 1 12 1 0 17 12 1 12 1 112.0

11 Nevin Fabritius 2015 KuGeTu Kleindöttingen 9 3 10 3 8 11 10 6 12 1 6 12 11 5 12 1 6 10 7 4 8 17 6 17 105.0

12 Semjon Suter 2015 KTV Dietikon 9 3 10 3 6 12 6 15 8 8 8 10 8 11 12 1 12 1 0 17 12 1 12 1 103.0

13 Jamie Murer 2015 TV Merenschwand 3 13 10 3 9 7 7 14 3 15 4 16 10 9 10 17 6 10 7 4 10 13 11 10 90.0

14 Adem Can Oezek 2015 KuGeTu Kleindöttingen 2 17 8 14 1 16 8 13 7 11 10 7 7 14 12 1 6 10 7 4 9 16 4 18 81.0

15 Julian Geiser 2015 TSV Rohrdorf 1 18 9 13 1 16 6 15 1 18 5 14 5 16 11.5 14 12 1 7 4 11 12 9 14 78.5

15 Lean Zehnder 2015 TSV Rohrdorf 3 13 8 14 2 14 9 12 2 17 5 14 5 16 11.5 14 6 10 7 4 8 17 12 1 78.5

17 Noah Käppeli 2015 TV Merenschwand 3 13 8 14 1 16 5 18 4 14 4 16 6 15 12 1 6 10 7 4 10 13 8 16 74.0

18 Oscar Huber 2015 Jugend Sulz 3 13 8 14 2 14 6 15 3 15 4 16 4 18 12 1 6 10 3 16 10 13 11 10 72.0
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RANGLISTE TECHNIK AK 8

Rg Vorname Name Jg Verein S T S T S T S T S T S T S T S T S T S T S T S T S T S T S T S T S T

1 Liano Giorgi 2015 SATUS ORO 10 30.0 1 10 30.0 1 9 22.5 5 10 25.0 3 9 18.0 1 10 35.0 1 8 28.0 1 10 40.0 1 10 40.0 1 10 35.0 2 10 15.0 2 10 30.0 1 9 22.5 2 9 22.5 6 9 13.5 12 10 35.0 1 10 25.0 1 163 467.0

2 Andrin Burkart 2015 KTV Dietikon 6 18.0 6 5 20.0 2 9 36.0 1 9 22.5 6 6 18.0 1 4 10.0 3 8 28.0 1 6 21.0 5 10 40.0 1 8 36.0 1 7 14.0 3 5 12.5 3 7 21.0 3 8 24.0 5 8 20.0 3 6 15.0 5 5 10.0 13 117 366.0

3 Joel Meyer 2015 SATUS ORO 6 21.0 3 5 10.0 10 9 31.5 2 9 36.0 1 6 15.0 7 5 12.5 2 6 15.0 16 7 21.0 5 10 40.0 1 6 18.0 10 7 14.0 3 6 15.0 2 6 15.0 7 8 20.0 7 8 16.0 6 7 21.0 3 7 24.5 2 118 345.5

4 Lio Scheuble 2015 TSV Rohrdorf 6 21.0 3 5 12.5 7 9 13.5 10 9 22.5 6 9 18.0 1 5 10.0 2 6 24.0 3 6 21.0 5 10 35.0 4 8 24.0 5 8 16.0 1 6 12.0 4 8 24.0 1 9 27.0 3 8 28.0 1 6 15.0 5 5 17.5 5 123 341.0

5 Jan Müller 2015 TV Merenschwand 8 24.0 2 5 17.5 4 6 18.0 8 8 24.0 4 6 18.0 1 4 6.0 4 8 24.0 3 7 28.0 2 10 35.0 4 8 28.0 4 5 10.0 10 5 10.0 5 7 21.0 3 9 27.0 3 6 21.0 2 5 17.5 4 5 7.5 15 112 336.5

6 Tigran Ohanian 2015 SATUS ORO 6 21.0 3 5 10.0 10 9 27.0 3 9 27.0 2 9 13.5 11 4 10.0 2 6 18.0 11 7 24.5 4 10 30.0 7 6 18.0 10 7 14.0 3 5 10.0 5 7 17.5 6 8 28.0 1 8 20.0 3 7 24.5 2 7 21.0 4 120 334.0

7 Semjon Suter 2015 KTV Dietikon 6 18.0 6 5 12.5 7 8 24.0 4 9 18.0 10 6 12.0 12 3 7.5 2 8 20.0 10 6 18.0 9 10 35.0 4 8 32.0 3 7 14.0 3 5 7.5 9 6 18.0 5 8 28.0 1 8 20.0 3 6 12.0 11 5 17.5 5 114 314.0

8 Merwin Khoshehchin 2015 KuGeTu Kleindöttingen 6 18.0 6 5 20.0 2 9 22.5 5 9 22.5 6 9 18.0 1 5 17.5 1 6 24.0 3 8 28.0 2 10 30.0 7 6 24.0 5 7 14.0 3 6 6.0 10 6 15.0 7 8 0.0 12 9 9.0 14 6 15.0 5 5 17.5 5 120 301.0

9 Samu Erdin 2015 KuGeTu Kleindöttingen 5 15.0 9 5 12.5 7 5 12.5 11 8 24.0 4 6 15.0 7 3 6.0 1 6 18.0 11 6 21.0 5 10 20.0 12 6 21.0 8 7 14.0 3 5 10.0 5 6 12.0 14 8 16.0 9 7 7.0 17 6 15.0 5 6 24.0 3 105 263.0

10 Nevin Fabritius 2015 KuGeTu Kleindöttingen 5 12.5 11 5 15.0 5 5 7.5 13 6 21.0 9 6 18.0 1 3 6.0 1 6 18.0 11 6 15.0 13 10 20.0 12 6 21.0 8 7 10.5 9 4 2.0 16 6 9.0 17 8 20.0 7 7 14.0 11 5 10.0 12 3 10.5 11 98 230.0

11 Jamie Murer 2015 TV Merenschwand 5 5.0 15 4 14.0 6 5 20.0 7 6 12.0 13 6 15.0 7 3 1.5 3 6 21.0 6 6 18.0 9 7 28.0 9 6 15.0 13 3 9.0 13 4 10.0 5 7 10.5 16 0 0.0 12 6 15.0 9 5 12.5 9 4 12.0 9 83 218.5

12 Samuel Sauter 2015 STV Schlossrued 5 7.5 12 5 7.5 14 6 18.0 8 6 18.0 10 6 9.0 14 3 3.0 2 6 21.0 6 6 18.0 9 7 24.5 11 7 17.5 12 5 10.0 10 4 6.0 10 7 14.0 11 0 0.0 12 6 12.0 13 5 12.5 9 4 12.0 9 88 210.5

13 Julian Geiser 2015 TSV Rohrdorf 5 7.5 12 5 2.5 18 5 7.5 13 8 12.0 13 6 9.0 14 3 1.5 2 6 18.0 11 6 12.0 15 10 20.0 12 6 15.0 13 5 7.5 14 4 4.0 15 7 14.0 11 8 16.0 9 8 16.0 6 5 10.0 12 4 10.0 13 101 182.5

14 Noah Käppeli 2015 TV Merenschwand 5 15.0 9 4 10.0 10 5 5.0 17 6 12.0 13 3 6.0 16 3 0.0 5 6 15.0 16 6 12.0 15 7 28.0 9 6 24.0 5 3 3.0 18 4 6.0 10 6 15.0 7 0 0.0 12 6 15.0 9 5 10.0 12 4 6.0 16 79 182.0

15 Andrin Hofmann 2015 STV Schlossrued 5 7.5 12 5 5.0 16 5 7.5 13 6 18.0 10 6 12.0 12 3 1.5 2 6 9.0 18 6 18.0 9 7 14.0 16 5 10.0 15 5 7.5 14 4 6.0 10 6 12.0 14 0 0.0 12 6 9.0 14 5 10.0 12 4 14.0 8 84 161.0

16 Lean Zehnder 2015 TSV Rohrdorf 5 5.0 15 5 5.0 16 5 5.0 17 5 10.0 16 6 6.0 16 3 4.5 1 6 21.0 6 5 12.5 14 10 15.0 15 5 5.0 18 5 10.0 10 4 6.0 10 6 15.0 7 0 0.0 12 8 16.0 6 5 10.0 12 3 10.5 11 86 156.5

17 Adem Can Oezek 2015 KuGeTu Kleindöttingen 5 2.5 17 4 6.0 15 5 7.5 13 4 6.0 17 6 15.0 7 3 1.5 1 6 18.0 11 5 10.0 17 7 3.5 18 5 7.5 16 3 6.0 16 4 0.0 18 5 12.5 13 8 0.0 12 5 7.5 16 5 10.0 12 3 4.5 18 83 118.0

18 Oscar Huber 2015 Jugend Sulz 2 1.0 18 4 8.0 13 4 8.0 12 3 6.0 17 3 3.0 18 3 1.5 1 6 21.0 6 0 0.0 18 5 12.5 17 3 6.0 17 3 4.5 17 4 2.0 16 2 3.0 18 3 4.5 11 5 5.0 18 5 10.0 12 3 6.0 16 58 102.0
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S = Schwierigkeitsstufe ; T = Total                        

RANGLISTE GESAMT AK 8

Rg Vorname Name Jg Verein S T S T S T S T S T S T S T S T T T Total

1 Liano Giorgi 2015 SATUS ORO 39 107.5 1 19 53.0 1 18 68.0 1 20 75.0 2 20 45.0 1 27 58.5 6 20 60.0 1 163 467.0 1 64.0 9 60.0 1 124.0 4 591.0

2 Andrin Burkart 2015 KTV Dietikon 29 96.5 3 10 28.0 3 14 49.0 4 18 76.0 1 12 26.5 4 23 65.0 5 11 25.0 8 117 366.0 2 67.0 7 51.0 7 118.0 9 484.0

3 Joel Meyer 2015 SATUS ORO 29 98.5 2 11 27.5 5 13 36.0 11 16 58.0 6 13 29.0 2 22 51.0 7 14 45.5 2 118 345.5 3 71.0 5 54.0 5 125.0 3 470.5

4 Jan Müller 2015 TV Merenschwand 27 83.5 5 10 24.0 6 15 52.0 2 18 63.0 4 10 20.0 8 22 69.0 2 10 25.0 8 112 336.5 5 76.0 1 55.0 3 131.0 1 467.5

5 Tigran Ohanian 2015 SATUS ORO 29 85.0 4 13 23.5 8 13 42.5 6 16 48.0 9 12 24.0 5 23 65.5 4 14 45.5 2 120 334.0 6 75.0 2 55.0 3 130.0 2 464.0

6 Lio Scheuble 2015 TSV Rohrdorf 29 69.5 8 14 28.0 3 12 45.0 5 18 59.0 5 14 28.0 3 25 79.0 1 11 32.5 5 123 341.0 4 64.0 9 48.0 10 112.0 10 453.0

7 Merwin Khoshehchin 2015 KuGeTu Kleindöttingen 29 83.0 6 14 35.5 2 14 52.0 2 16 54.0 7 13 20.0 8 23 24.0 15 11 32.5 5 120 301.0 8 63.0 11 56.0 2 119.0 8 420.0

8 Semjon Suter 2015 KTV Dietikon 28 72.5 7 9 19.5 10 14 38.0 10 18 67.0 3 12 21.5 7 22 66.0 3 11 29.5 7 114 314.0 7 55.0 12 48.0 10 103.0 12 417.0

9 Samu Erdin 2015 KuGeTu Kleindöttingen 23 64.0 9 9 21.0 9 12 39.0 7 16 41.0 12 12 24.0 5 21 35.0 10 12 39.0 4 105 263.0 9 75.0 2 48.0 10 123.0 6 386.0

10 Nevin Fabritius 2015 KuGeTu Kleindöttingen 21 56.0 10 9 24.0 6 12 33.0 13 16 41.0 12 11 12.5 14 21 43.0 9 8 20.5 13 98 230.0 10 66.0 8 39.0 17 105.0 11 335.0

11 Samuel Sauter 2015 STV Schlossrued 22 51.0 11 9 12.0 14 12 39.0 7 14 42.0 11 9 16.0 11 13 26.0 13 9 24.5 10 88 210.5 12 71.0 5 53.0 6 124.0 4 334.5

12 Jamie Murer 2015 TV Merenschwand 20 51.0 11 9 16.5 11 12 39.0 7 13 43.0 10 7 19.0 10 13 25.5 14 9 24.5 10 83 218.5 11 46.0 13 44.0 14 90.0 13 308.5

13 Andrin Hofmann 2015 STV Schlossrued 21 38.0 14 9 13.5 13 12 27.0 16 12 24.0 15 9 13.5 13 12 21.0 16 9 24.0 12 84 161.0 15 74.0 4 49.0 9 123.0 6 284.0

14 Julian Geiser 2015 TSV Rohrdorf 23 29.5 15 9 10.5 15 12 30.0 14 16 35.0 14 9 11.5 15 23 46.0 8 9 20.0 15 101 182.5 13 28.0 18 50.5 8 78.5 15 261.0

15 Noah Käppeli 2015 TV Merenschwand 20 42.0 13 6 6.0 17 12 27.0 16 13 52.0 8 7 9.0 16 12 30.0 12 9 16.0 16 79 182.0 14 31.0 16 43.0 15 74.0 17 256.0

16 Lean Zehnder 2015 TSV Rohrdorf 20 25.0 16 9 10.5 15 11 33.5 12 15 20.0 16 9 16.0 11 14 31.0 11 8 20.5 13 86 156.5 16 34.0 15 44.5 13 78.5 15 235.0

17 Adem Can Oezek 2015 KuGeTu Kleindöttingen 18 22.0 18 9 16.5 11 11 28.0 15 12 11.0 18 7 6.0 18 18 20.0 17 8 14.5 18 83 118.0 17 43.0 14 38.0 18 81.0 14 199.0

18 Oscar Huber 2015 Jugend Sulz 13 23.0 17 6 4.5 18 6 21.0 18 8 18.5 17 7 6.5 17 10 12.5 18 8 16.0 16 58 102.0 18 30.0 17 42.0 16 72.0 18 174.0
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RANGLISTE ATHLETIK AK 9

Rg Vorname Name Jg Verein T T T T T T T T T T T S T S T S T Total

1 Gian Siegrist 2014 TV Merenschwand 12 1 12 1 12 1 10 3 12 1 12 1 12 1 5 2 8 1 2 3 3.5 3 5 7.5 1 4 14 12 3 7.5 3 129.5

2 Lazar Jeanmaire 2014 TV Lenzburg 12 1 9 9 12 1 10 3 12 1 12 1 11 8 6 1 7.5 3 2 3 4 1 3 4.5 2 3 12 11 3 13.5 1 127.5

3 Nino Affolter 2014 TV Selzach 11 5 12 1 12 1 8 10 8 11 12 1 12 1 5 2 8 1 2.5 1 0 7 3 3 3 4 12 10 3 9 2 114.5

4 Cyrill Lötscher 2014 TV Wolfwil 10 6 12 1 12 1 10 3 12 1 12 1 12 1 1.5 11 5 4 2 3 3.5 3 1 2.5 4 4 10 9 3 3 4 107.5

5 Louis Hänggi 2014 TV Kaufleute Solothurn 10 6 8 10 12 1 10 3 12 1 12 1 11 8 3 8 5 4 1.5 6 0 7 1 1.5 5 4 10 7 3 1.5 6 97.5

6 Jamiro Scheidegger 2014 SATUS ORO 9 10 11 4 12 1 12 1 12 1 12 1 12 1 5 2 2.5 11 0 10 2 5 1 1 7 1 0 6 1 2 5 92.5

7 Manuel Widmer 2014 SATUS ORO 10 6 11 4 4 9 12 1 12 1 12 1 11 8 5 2 4.5 8 2.5 1 4 1 1 1.5 5 1 0 7 1 0 7 89.5

8 Finn Bühler 2014 STV Neunkirch 12 1 11 4 12 1 10 3 11 9 10 11 11 8 3 8 5 4 1 7 1 6 1 0 8 2 2 1 2 0 7 89.0

9 Jonas Hilfiker 2014 STV Schlossrued 10 6 11 4 8 8 10 3 12 1 12 1 12 1 1.5 11 3 10 0 10 0 7 0 0 8 0 0 1 0 0 7 79.5

10 Kilian Schenk 2014 KuGeTu Kleindöttingen 12 1 11 4 3 11 10 3 12 1 12 1 12 1 4.5 6 0 12 1 7 0 7 0 0 8 1 1 1 1 0 7 78.5

11 Tobias Schläfli 2014 KuGeTu Kleindöttingen 8 11 7 12 0 12 6 12 10 10 11 10 12 1 3.5 7 5 4 0 10 0 7 0 0 8 1 1.5 1 1 0 7 64.0

12 Noe Fischer 2014 KuGeTu Kleindöttingen 6 12 8 10 4 9 8 10 5 12 5 12 7 12 2 10 3.5 9 1 7 0 7 0 0 8 1 1.5 1 1 0 7 51.0
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RANGLISTE TECHNIK AK 9

Rg Vorname Name Jg Verein S T S T S T S T S T S T S T S T S T S T S T S T S T S T S T S T S T S T S T S T S T S T S T S T S T S T S T S T S T

1 Lazar Jeanmaire 2014 TV Lenzburg 5 20.0 1 5 20.0 1 0 0.0 1 0 0.0 1 3 7.5 1 3 10.5 2 5 15.0 1 3 7.5 1 0 0.0 1 3 9.0 3 3 9.0 3 0 0.0 1 4 12.0 1 5 12.5 4 0 0.0 1 0 0.0 1 3 15.0 1 2 7.0 1 2 6.0 1 2 7.0 2 3 9.0 2 0 0.0 1 2 7.0 3 0 0.0 1 0 0.0 1 3 10.5 3 3 12.0 1 2 7.0 4 3 10.5 3 64 214.0

2 Nino Affolter 2014 TV Selzach 4 6.0 5 5 12.5 3 0 0.0 1 0 0.0 1 3 6.0 2 5 12.5 1 5 15.0 1 3 1.5 4 0 0.0 1 3 10.5 1 3 10.5 1 0 0.0 1 4 10.0 2 5 15.0 2 0 0.0 1 0 0.0 1 3 15.0 1 2 6.0 2 2 5.0 2 2 8.0 1 3 7.5 3 0 0.0 1 4 10.0 1 0 0.0 1 0 0.0 1 3 12.0 1 3 12.0 1 3 10.5 1 4 12.0 2 68.5 197.5

3 Gian Siegrist 2014 TV Merenschwand 5 15.0 2 4 16.0 2 0 0.0 1 0 0.0 1 3 6.0 2 4 10.0 1 5 10.0 1 3 7.5 1 0 0.0 1 3 9.0 3 3 6.0 6 0 0.0 1 4 10.0 2 5 7.5 5 0 0.0 1 0 0.0 1 3 15.0 1 2 6.0 2 2 5.0 2 2 7.0 2 3 13.5 1 0 0.0 1 2 5.0 5 0 0.0 1 0 0.0 1 3 9.0 5 3 10.5 4 1 2.5 5 3 9.0 4 62.5 179.5

4 Louis Hänggi 2014 TV Kaufleute Solothurn 3 7.5 3 5 12.5 3 0 0.0 1 0 0.0 1 3 4.5 7 5 2.5 2 5 10.0 1 3 7.5 1 0 0.0 1 3 10.5 1 3 10.5 1 0 0.0 1 4 10.0 2 5 17.5 1 0 0.0 1 0 0.0 1 3 5.0 10 2 4.0 4 2 4.0 5 2 6.0 5 3 4.5 6 0 0.0 1 4 8.0 2 0 0.0 1 0 0.0 1 3 10.5 3 3 10.5 4 3 9.0 2 4 14.0 1 67.5 168.5

5 Cyrill Lötscher 2014 TV Wolfwil 3 7.5 3 4 8.0 5 0 0.0 1 0 0.0 1 3 1.5 12 4 8.0 1 4 8.0 1 1 2.0 1 0 0.0 1 3 7.5 6 3 7.5 5 0 0.0 1 4 8.0 6 5 15.0 2 0 0.0 1 0 0.0 1 2 12.0 4 1 3.0 5 2 5.0 2 2 7.0 2 3 4.5 6 0 0.0 1 2 6.0 4 0 0.0 1 0 0.0 1 3 12.0 1 3 12.0 1 1 1.5 6 3 7.5 5 56 143.5

6 Finn Bühler 2014 STV Neunkirch 1 0.0 8 1 3.5 8 0 0.0 1 0 0.0 1 2 5.0 5 1 1.5 3 2 0.0 6 1 1.0 1 0 0.0 1 2 6.0 9 2 6.0 6 0 0.0 1 4 8.0 6 3 7.5 5 0 0.0 1 0 0.0 1 2 6.0 7 1 3.0 5 2 4.0 5 2 5.0 6 2 5.0 5 0 0.0 1 1 3.5 8 0 0.0 1 0 0.0 1 3 9.0 5 3 9.0 6 3 7.5 3 2 3.0 8 40 93.5

7 Manuel Widmer 2014 SATUS ORO 2 3.0 6 3 4.5 6 0 0.0 1 0 0.0 1 3 6.0 2 1 2.0 1 4 2.0 2 3 0.0 1 0 0.0 1 2 5.0 11 2 4.0 12 0 0.0 1 4 8.0 6 3 7.5 5 0 0.0 1 0 0.0 1 2 7.5 6 2 0.0 12 1 1.5 11 2 3.0 10 2 4.0 8 0 0.0 1 2 4.0 7 0 0.0 1 0 0.0 1 3 3.0 11 2 5.0 8 0 0.0 10 2 4.0 6 45 74.0

8 Jamiro Scheidegger 2014 SATUS ORO 0 0.0 8 1 4.0 7 0 0.0 1 0 0.0 1 2 3.0 9 0 0.0 2 1 1.5 2 0 0.0 1 0 0.0 1 2 6.0 9 2 6.0 6 0 0.0 1 4 10.0 2 3 6.0 9 0 0.0 1 0 0.0 1 3 9.0 5 1 2.5 8 1 2.0 8 2 4.0 7 2 6.0 4 0 0.0 1 1 2.5 10 0 0.0 1 0 0.0 1 2 6.0 7 2 5.0 8 0 0.0 10 2 0.0 11 30.5 73.5

9 Tobias Schläfli 2014 KuGeTu Kleindöttingen 1 0.0 8 1 3.0 9 0 0.0 1 0 0.0 1 2 5.0 5 1 0.0 2 1 0.5 3 0 0.0 1 0 0.0 1 3 7.5 6 2 5.0 9 0 0.0 1 4 4.0 10 3 6.0 9 0 0.0 1 0 0.0 1 1 6.0 7 1 2.5 8 1 2.0 8 2 3.0 10 2 4.0 8 0 0.0 1 1 2.5 10 0 0.0 1 0 0.0 1 2 5.0 10 2 6.0 7 1 1.0 9 2 4.0 6 33 67.0

10 Noe Fischer 2014 KuGeTu Kleindöttingen 1 0.0 8 1 2.5 11 0 0.0 1 0 0.0 1 2 4.0 8 1 2.0 1 2 4.0 1 0 0.0 1 0 0.0 1 2 5.0 11 2 5.0 9 0 0.0 1 4 6.0 9 3 7.5 5 0 0.0 1 0 0.0 1 2 4.0 12 1 2.5 8 1 2.0 8 2 4.0 7 2 3.0 11 0 0.0 1 1 2.5 10 0 0.0 1 0 0.0 1 2 6.0 7 0 0.0 11 1 1.5 6 2 3.0 8 31.5 64.5

11 Kilian Schenk 2014 KuGeTu Kleindöttingen 1 1.0 7 1 2.5 11 0 0.0 1 0 0.0 1 2 3.0 9 1 0.0 1 1 0.0 2 0 0.0 1 0 0.0 1 3 7.5 6 2 5.0 9 0 0.0 1 4 4.0 10 3 4.5 11 0 0.0 1 0 0.0 1 1 5.0 10 1 2.0 11 1 1.5 11 2 2.0 12 1 2.0 12 0 0.0 1 1 3.0 9 0 0.0 1 0 0.0 1 2 6.0 7 1 2.5 10 1 1.5 6 2 3.0 8 31 56.0

12 Jonas Hilfiker 2014 STV Schlossrued 0 0.0 8 1 3.0 9 0 0.0 1 0 0.0 1 2 3.0 9 0 0.0 1 1 1.5 1 0 0.0 1 0 0.0 1 3 9.0 3 3 9.0 3 0 0.0 1 0 0.0 12 3 1.5 12 0 0.0 1 0 0.0 1 0 6.0 7 1 3.0 5 1 2.5 7 2 4.0 7 2 4.0 8 0 0.0 1 2 5.0 5 0 0.0 1 0 0.0 1 2 2.0 12 0 0.0 11 0 0.0 10 0 0.0 11 23 53.5
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S = Schwierigkeitsstufe ; T = Total                        

RANGLISTE GESAMT AK 9

Rg Vorname Name Jg Verein S T S T S T S T S T S T S T S T T T Total

1 Lazar Jeanmaire 2014 TV Lenzburg 10 40.0 1 14 40.5 1 10 30.0 3 5 12.5 4 11 35.0 1 5 16.0 3 11 40.0 3 66 214.0 1 78.0 4 49.5 1 127.5 2 341.5

2 Nino Affolter 2014 TV Selzach 9 18.5 4 16 35.0 2 10 31.0 1 5 15.0 2 11 34.0 2 7 17.5 2 13 46.5 1 71 197.5 2 75.0 6 39.5 3 114.5 3 312.0

3 Gian Siegrist 2014 TV Merenschwand 9 31.0 2 15 33.5 3 10 25.0 4 5 7.5 5 11 33.0 3 5 18.5 1 10 31.0 5 65 179.5 3 82.0 1 47.5 2 129.5 1 309.0

4 Louis Hänggi 2014 TV Kaufleute Solothurn 8 20.0 3 16 24.5 4 10 31.0 1 5 17.5 1 11 19.0 5 7 12.5 4 13 44.0 2 70 168.5 4 75.0 6 22.5 5 97.5 5 266.0

5 Cyrill Lötscher 2014 TV Wolfwil 7 15.5 5 12 19.5 5 10 23.0 5 5 15.0 2 9 27.0 4 5 10.5 5 10 33.0 4 58 143.5 5 80.0 2 27.5 4 107.5 4 251.0

6 Finn Bühler 2014 STV Neunkirch 2 3.5 8 6 7.5 8 8 20.0 7 3 7.5 5 8 18.0 6 3 8.5 7 11 28.5 6 41 93.5 6 77.0 5 12.0 8 89.0 8 182.5

7 Jamiro Scheidegger 2014 SATUS ORO 1 4.0 7 3 4.5 10 8 22.0 6 3 6.0 9 7 17.5 7 3 8.5 7 6 11.0 10 31 73.5 8 80.0 2 12.5 7 92.5 6 166.0

8 Manuel Widmer 2014 SATUS ORO 5 7.5 6 11 10.0 6 8 17.0 9 3 7.5 5 10 12.0 11 4 8.0 9 7 12.0 9 48 74.0 7 72.0 9 17.5 6 89.5 7 163.5

9 Kilian Schenk 2014 KuGeTu Kleindöttingen 2 3.5 8 4 3.0 12 9 16.5 10 3 4.5 11 6 10.5 12 2 5.0 12 6 13.0 8 32 56.0 11 72.0 9 6.5 11 78.5 10 134.5

10 Jonas Hilfiker 2014 STV Schlossrued 1 3.0 10 3 4.5 10 6 18.0 8 3 1.5 12 6 15.5 8 4 9.0 6 2 2.0 12 25 53.5 12 75.0 6 4.5 12 79.5 9 133.0

11 Tobias Schläfli 2014 KuGeTu Kleindöttingen 2 3.0 10 4 5.5 9 9 16.5 10 3 6.0 9 6 13.5 9 3 6.5 10 7 16.0 7 34 67.0 9 54.0 11 10.0 9 64.0 11 131.0

12 Noe Fischer 2014 KuGeTu Kleindöttingen 2 2.5 12 5 10.0 6 8 16.0 12 3 7.5 5 6 12.5 10 3 5.5 11 5 10.5 11 32 64.5 10 43.0 12 8.0 10 51.0 12 115.5
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RANGLISTE ATHLETIK AK 10

Rg Vorname Name Jg Verein T T T T T T T T T T T S T S T S T Total

1 Mattia Pennucci 2013 TV Lenzburg 12 1 10 3 11 5 10 5 11 6 11 5 11 7 7.5 1 10 1 3 4 0 12 6 9 1 4 16 12 4 12 1 133.5

2 Elia Müller 2013 TV Derendingen 12 1 10 3 10 8 12 1 12 1 12 1 12 1 6.5 4 9.5 2 2.5 5 4.5 2 5 7.5 2 4 10 9 7 10.5 3 131.0

3 Jerome Wey 2013 STV Rickenbach 10 7 9 8 12 1 8 9 11 6 11 5 11 7 7 2 9 3 3.5 1 5 1 3 7.5 2 3 12 9 5 10 5 126.0

4 Fabian Bucher 2013 TV Lenzburg 11 6 11 1 12 1 12 1 12 1 11 5 12 1 3 11 6.5 6 0 11 4 3 6 6 5 4 10 8 3 12 1 122.5

4 Jonas Schluep 2013 TV Bellach 8 11 8 10 9 10 12 1 12 1 12 1 12 1 5 6 8 4 3.5 1 4 3 4 4 7 4 16 6 3 9 6 122.5

6 James Müller 2013 TV Merenschwand 12 1 10 3 11 5 10 5 12 1 12 1 12 1 4.5 8 7 5 3.5 1 4 3 5 7.5 2 3 9 9 3 3 8 117.5

7 Jayden Frei 2013 STV Neuenhof 12 1 10 3 12 1 12 1 12 1 12 1 12 1 6 5 6.5 6 2.5 5 3 7 3 0 8 2 6 1 3 10.5 3 116.5

8 Mathéo Küchler 2013 TV Lenzburg 10 7 10 3 11 5 8 9 10 8 11 5 11 7 7 2 5.5 8 2 8 4 3 3 4.5 6 1 0 7 3 9 6 103.0

9 Joel Walther 2013 SATUS ORO 12 1 11 1 12 1 10 5 7 10 11 5 12 1 4.5 8 5 9 2.5 5 3 7 1 0 8 1 0 1 1 1 9 91.0

10 Roméo Sorbara 2013 SATUS ORO 9 9 9 8 10 8 10 5 8 9 8 10 11 7 1.5 12 4.5 10 0 11 2 9 0 0 8 1 0 1 1 0 10 73.0

11 Ilian Keller 2013 KuGeTu Kleindöttingen 9 9 6 12 1 11 8 9 6 11 5 11 5 11 3.5 10 3.5 11 1.5 9 1 11 0 0 8 1 1.5 1 1 0 10 51.0

12 Tiago Marending 2013 KuGeTu Kleindöttingen 8 11 7 11 0 12 2 12 6 11 5 11 5 11 5 6 3.5 11 1 10 1.5 10 0 0 8 1 1.5 1 1 0 10 45.5
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RANGLISTE TECHNIK AK 10

Rg Vorname Name Jg Verein S T S T S T S T S T S T S T S T S T S T S T S T S T S T S T S T S T S T S T S T S T S T S T S T S T S T S T S T S T

1 Elia Müller 2013 TV Derendingen 6 21.0 1 6 21.0 1 0 0.0 1 0 0.0 2 3 9.0 4 6 18.0 1 7 17.5 1 6 18.0 1 0 0.0 1 3 10.5 7 3 12.0 3 0 0.0 1 6 9.0 9 9 27.0 1 6 3.0 10 0 0.0 1 2 17.5 1 5 12.5 3 3 9.0 1 4 12.0 1 4 10.0 2 0 0.0 1 6 21.0 1 0 0.0 1 3 7.5 1 8 28.0 1 5 15.0 1 5 12.5 4 5 12.5 1 111 323.5

2 Mattia Pennucci 2013 TV Lenzburg 6 21.0 1 6 21.0 1 0 0.0 1 0 0.0 2 4 10.0 1 6 18.0 1 5 0.0 10 6 0.0 9 0 0.0 1 5 17.5 2 4 8.0 7 0 0.0 1 4 12.0 2 7 24.5 2 5 12.5 2 0 0.0 1 3 17.5 1 6 15.0 1 3 9.0 1 3 6.0 5 3 10.5 1 0 0.0 1 6 15.0 3 0 0.0 1 0 0.0 3 8 28.0 1 4 12.0 4 4 14.0 3 4 12.0 2 102 283.5

3 Jerome Wey 2013 STV Rickenbach 6 21.0 1 6 15.0 4 0 0.0 1 0 0.0 2 4 10.0 1 6 0.0 7 8 12.0 4 5 12.5 1 0 0.0 1 5 20.0 1 5 22.5 1 0 0.0 1 4 12.0 2 7 17.5 4 5 17.5 1 0 0.0 1 3 6.0 7 5 10.0 6 3 9.0 1 2 5.0 8 4 10.0 2 0 0.0 1 5 12.5 5 0 0.0 1 0 0.0 3 6 21.0 4 5 15.0 1 5 20.0 1 3 9.0 3 102 277.5

4 Jonas Schluep 2013 TV Bellach 3 10.5 7 6 15.0 4 0 0.0 1 0 0.0 2 3 9.0 4 6 12.0 1 7 14.0 1 8 12.0 1 0 0.0 1 3 12.0 5 3 12.0 3 0 0.0 1 6 24.0 1 6 12.0 6 5 12.5 2 0 0.0 1 4 5.0 10 5 12.5 3 3 9.0 1 3 6.0 5 4 8.0 5 0 0.0 1 5 15.0 3 0 0.0 1 0 0.0 3 8 24.0 3 5 15.0 1 5 17.5 2 3 7.5 5 101 264.5

5 Jayden Frei 2013 STV Neuenhof 6 21.0 1 6 21.0 1 0 0.0 1 5 10.0 1 4 8.0 6 3 7.5 3 5 2.5 5 4 2.0 5 0 0.0 1 5 15.0 3 4 14.0 2 0 0.0 1 4 10.0 6 7 14.0 5 5 12.5 2 0 0.0 1 3 10.0 5 6 12.0 5 4 8.0 6 4 10.0 2 3 7.5 6 0 0.0 1 5 12.5 5 0 0.0 1 3 7.5 1 6 18.0 5 3 9.0 6 3 1.5 5 3 9.0 3 101 242.5

6 Fabian Bucher 2013 TV Lenzburg 5 15.0 5 4 12.0 6 0 0.0 1 0 0.0 2 4 8.0 6 4 10.0 1 5 12.5 1 3 6.0 3 0 0.0 1 4 12.0 5 4 10.0 5 0 0.0 1 4 12.0 2 7 3.5 11 5 7.5 7 0 0.0 1 3 15.0 3 6 15.0 1 3 7.5 7 3 6.0 5 3 9.0 4 0 0.0 1 5 17.5 2 0 0.0 1 0 0.0 3 5 17.5 6 3 7.5 8 3 0.0 6 3 4.5 8 86 208.0

7 James Müller 2013 TV Merenschwand 5 12.5 6 4 12.0 6 0 0.0 1 0 0.0 2 4 10.0 1 3 7.5 2 5 5.0 2 3 7.5 1 0 0.0 1 5 15.0 3 4 10.0 5 0 0.0 1 4 10.0 6 7 10.5 8 5 10.0 5 0 0.0 1 3 15.0 3 5 7.5 8 3 9.0 1 3 7.5 4 3 6.0 7 0 0.0 1 5 5.0 7 0 0.0 1 0 0.0 3 5 15.0 7 3 9.0 6 3 0.0 6 2 6.0 6 83.5 190.0

8 Mathéo Küchler 2013 TV Lenzburg 3 7.5 8 3 9.0 8 0 0.0 1 0 0.0 2 3 7.5 8 4 10.0 1 5 12.5 1 3 7.5 1 0 0.0 1 2 5.0 11 2 5.0 10 0 0.0 1 4 10.0 6 7 21.0 3 5 10.0 5 0 0.0 1 3 7.5 6 5 10.0 6 4 4.0 10 4 8.0 3 3 4.5 10 0 0.0 1 2 3.0 8 0 0.0 1 0 0.0 3 5 15.0 7 5 10.0 5 3 0.0 6 3 3.0 10 77.5 170.0

9 Joel Walther 2013 SATUS ORO 2 4.0 9 3 4.5 10 0 0.0 1 0 0.0 2 3 4.5 10 3 4.5 1 5 5.0 1 3 4.5 1 0 0.0 1 2 6.0 10 2 6.0 8 0 0.0 1 4 12.0 2 6 12.0 6 5 7.5 7 0 0.0 1 3 5.0 10 2 4.0 9 0 0.0 11 2 4.0 9 3 6.0 7 0 0.0 1 2 1.0 10 0 0.0 1 0 0.0 3 4 8.0 11 3 6.0 11 0 0.0 6 2 3.0 10 59 107.5

10 Ilian Keller 2013 KuGeTu Kleindöttingen 2 2.0 10 3 6.0 9 0 0.0 1 0 0.0 2 2 5.0 9 0 0.0 1 5 2.5 1 3 0.0 2 0 0.0 1 3 9.0 8 2 6.0 8 0 0.0 1 4 4.0 11 4 2.0 12 2 3.0 10 0 0.0 1 1 6.0 7 2 0.0 10 3 7.5 7 2 2.0 11 3 6.0 7 0 0.0 1 2 1.0 10 0 0.0 1 0 0.0 3 6 9.0 10 3 7.5 8 0 0.0 6 2 4.0 9 54 82.5

11 Tiago Marending 2013 KuGeTu Kleindöttingen 2 2.0 10 3 0.0 11 0 0.0 1 0 0.0 2 2 2.0 12 0 0.0 1 5 0.0 2 3 1.5 1 0 0.0 1 3 7.5 9 2 5.0 10 0 0.0 1 4 8.0 10 3 4.5 10 2 5.0 9 0 0.0 1 2 4.0 12 2 0.0 10 3 6.0 9 2 2.0 11 3 4.5 10 0 0.0 1 2 2.0 9 0 0.0 1 0 0.0 3 4 6.0 12 3 7.5 8 0 0.0 6 2 6.0 6 52 73.5

12 Roméo Sorbara 2013 SATUS ORO 0 0.0 12 0 0.0 11 0 0.0 1 0 0.0 2 2 3.0 11 0 0.0 1 5 2.5 1 3 0.0 1 0 0.0 1 2 5.0 11 2 4.0 12 0 0.0 1 0 0.0 12 3 6.0 9 0 0.0 12 0 0.0 1 0 6.0 7 2 0.0 10 0 0.0 11 2 3.0 10 0 0.0 12 0 0.0 1 2 1.0 10 0 0.0 1 0 0.0 3 4 10.0 9 3 4.5 12 0 0.0 6 0 0.0 12 30 45.0
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S = Schwierigkeitsstufe ; T = Total                        

RANGLISTE GESAMT AK 10

Rg Vorname Name Jg Verein S T S T S T S T S T S T S T S T T T Total

1 Elia Müller 2013 TV Derendingen 12 42.0 2 22 62.5 1 12 31.5 7 15 30.0 4 17 51.0 1 13 38.5 1 23 68.0 1 114 323.5 1 80.0 3 51.0 3 131.0 2 454.5

2 Mattia Pennucci 2013 TV Lenzburg 12 42.0 2 21 28.0 7 13 37.5 4 12 37.0 1 17 47.5 2 9 25.5 4 20 66.0 2 104 283.5 2 76.0 5 57.5 1 133.5 1 417.0

3 Jerome Wey 2013 STV Rickenbach 12 36.0 4 23 34.5 5 14 54.5 1 12 35.0 2 16 30.0 7 9 22.5 6 19 65.0 3 105 277.5 3 72.0 8 54.0 2 126.0 3 403.5

4 Jonas Schluep 2013 TV Bellach 9 25.5 6 24 47.0 2 12 48.0 2 11 24.5 6 16 32.5 6 9 23.0 5 21 64.0 4 102 264.5 4 73.0 7 49.5 4 122.5 4 387.0

5 Jayden Frei 2013 STV Neuenhof 17 52.0 1 16 20.0 8 13 39.0 3 12 26.5 5 19 40.0 4 11 27.5 2 15 37.5 5 103 242.5 5 82.0 1 34.5 7 116.5 7 359.0

6 Fabian Bucher 2013 TV Lenzburg 9 27.0 5 16 36.5 4 12 34.0 6 12 11.0 9 17 43.5 3 8 26.5 3 14 29.5 7 88 208.0 6 81.0 2 41.5 5 122.5 4 330.5

7 James Müller 2013 TV Merenschwand 9 24.5 7 15 30.0 6 13 35.0 5 12 20.5 7 16 39.0 5 8 11.0 7 13 30.0 6 86 190.0 7 79.0 4 38.5 6 117.5 6 307.5

8 Mathéo Küchler 2013 TV Lenzburg 6 16.5 8 15 37.5 3 8 20.0 10 12 31.0 3 18 29.5 8 5 7.5 8 16 28.0 8 80 170.0 8 71.0 9 32.0 8 103.0 8 273.0

9 Joel Walther 2013 SATUS ORO 5 8.5 9 14 18.5 9 8 24.0 8 11 19.5 8 9 13.0 10 5 7.0 9 9 17.0 11 61 107.5 9 75.0 6 16.0 9 91.0 9 198.5

10 Ilian Keller 2013 KuGeTu Kleindöttingen 5 8.0 10 10 7.5 10 9 19.0 11 6 5.0 12 11 15.5 9 5 7.0 9 11 20.5 9 57 82.5 10 40.0 11 11.0 11 51.0 11 133.5

11 Tiago Marending 2013 KuGeTu Kleindöttingen 5 2.0 11 10 3.5 12 9 20.5 9 5 9.5 10 11 12.0 11 5 6.5 11 9 19.5 10 54 73.5 11 33.0 12 12.5 10 45.5 12 119.0

12 Roméo Sorbara 2013 SATUS ORO 0 0.0 12 10 5.5 11 4 9.0 12 3 6.0 11 8 9.0 12 2 1.0 12 7 14.5 12 34 45.0 12 65.0 10 8.0 12 73.0 10 118.0
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RANGLISTE ATHLETIK AK 11

Rg Vorname Name Jg Verein T T T T T T T T T T T S T S T S T Total

1 Mats Eggert 2012 TV Lohn-Ammansegg 12 1 12 1 12 1 12 1 11 3 12 1 12 1 7.5 4 9.5 4 0 7 7 5 7 21 1 5 10 7 7 17.5 1 155.5

2 Nico Giorgi 2012 SATUS ORO 11 2 9 5 9 5 10 6 10 5 12 1 11 5 8 1 12 1 2.5 4 7.5 3 6 15 2 6 21 6 5 15 3 153.0

3 Elia Palomba 2012 SATUS ORO 11 2 10 4 12 1 12 1 12 1 12 1 12 1 4.5 7 9.5 4 3.5 2 7.5 3 4 12 3 4 12 5 7 17.5 1 147.5

4 Nico Meier 2012 TV Wolfwil 11 2 12 1 12 1 12 1 11 3 11 5 12 1 5.5 6 10 3 2.5 4 5.5 7 7 10.5 4 4 16 4 7 14 4 145.0

5 Noah Bill 2012 TV KUTU Solothurn 11 2 11 3 11 4 12 1 10 5 11 5 10 6 7.5 4 9.5 4 6 1 8.5 1 5 5 6 5 12.5 2 4 4 7 129.0

6 Merxas Kursun 2012 KuGeTu Kleindöttingen 10 6 8 6 4 6 12 1 12 1 12 1 12 1 8 1 8.5 7 2 6 6 6 6 9 5 6 12 3 4 10 6 125.5

7 Dario Widmer 2012 TSV Rohrdorf 8 7 8 6 2 7 6 7 4 7 8 7 8 7 8 1 11.5 2 3.5 2 8.5 1 4 4 7 4 12 1 4 12 5 103.5
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RANGLISTE TECHNIK AK 11

Rg Vorname Name Jg Verein S T S T S T S T S T S T S T S T S T S T S T S T S T S T S T S T S T S T S T S T S T S T S T S T S T S T S T S T S T

1 Nico Giorgi 2012 SATUS ORO 10 35.0 1 8 28.0 1 5 15.0 2 8 24.0 1 4 10.0 1 7 21.0 1 10 5.0 5 9 18.0 2 8 12.0 2 8 36.0 1 8 36.0 1 6 21.0 1 8 24.0 2 9 4.5 5 7 21.0 1 0 0.0 1 3 27.0 1 7 24.5 1 6 18.0 2 6 21.0 1 8 16.0 1 0 0.0 1 7 17.5 2 4 0.0 6 7 14.0 3 9 36.0 1 7 24.5 1 7 24.5 4 6 15.0 2 192 548.5

2 Dario Widmer 2012 TSV Rohrdorf 7 21.0 4 8 24.0 5 5 17.5 1 8 24.0 1 4 8.0 5 7 14.0 5 8 12.0 3 8 12.0 2 8 12.0 2 8 32.0 2 5 15.0 6 4 12.0 4 8 20.0 5 9 0.0 7 7 17.5 2 0 0.0 1 3 20.0 3 6 18.0 4 6 18.0 2 6 21.0 1 6 12.0 4 0 0.0 1 7 14.0 5 4 12.0 3 5 17.5 2 9 36.0 1 6 21.0 2 8 32.0 1 8 20.0 1 178 482.5

3 Merxas Kursun 2012 KuGeTu Kleindöttingen 7 24.5 2 8 24.0 5 5 12.5 4 5 17.5 3 4 10.0 1 6 15.0 4 8 12.0 3 8 12.0 2 8 12.0 2 6 21.0 5 5 17.5 3 4 12.0 4 8 20.0 5 9 27.0 1 7 17.5 2 0 0.0 1 3 18.0 4 8 16.0 5 5 12.5 5 6 21.0 1 6 12.0 4 0 0.0 1 7 10.5 7 4 6.0 5 7 10.5 4 9 31.5 3 6 21.0 2 8 28.0 2 5 12.5 5 172 454.0

4 Noah Bill 2012 TV KUTU Solothurn 8 0.0 7 7 28.0 1 5 12.5 4 6 12.0 5 6 6.0 7 7 21.0 1 10 0.0 3 8 20.0 1 8 8.0 3 8 24.0 3 4 14.0 7 4 12.0 4 8 24.0 2 9 22.5 2 7 17.5 2 0 0.0 1 3 24.0 2 6 21.0 2 8 24.0 1 5 15.0 4 7 0.0 7 0 0.0 1 5 15.0 4 4 12.0 3 5 20.0 1 9 9.0 7 6 21.0 2 8 28.0 2 6 15.0 2 177 425.5

5 Mats Eggert 2012 TV Lohn-Ammansegg 8 24.0 3 7 28.0 1 5 15.0 2 0 0.0 6 5 10.0 1 7 0.0 3 8 16.0 2 6 12.0 1 8 12.0 2 6 21.0 5 5 17.5 3 4 14.0 3 8 28.0 1 9 18.0 3 6 3.0 7 0 0.0 1 4 12.0 6 8 20.0 3 5 12.5 5 4 10.0 5 6 9.0 6 0 0.0 1 7 24.5 1 5 20.0 1 0 0.0 5 8 28.0 4 6 21.0 2 6 18.0 5 5 7.5 7 156 401.0

6 Elia Palomba 2012 SATUS ORO 7 17.5 5 8 24.0 5 0 0.0 6 5 15.0 4 4 10.0 1 7 21.0 1 9 0.0 2 8 0.0 1 8 20.0 1 6 21.0 5 6 18.0 2 4 12.0 4 6 21.0 4 9 18.0 3 7 3.5 6 0 0.0 1 4 17.5 5 8 16.0 5 6 18.0 2 6 9.0 7 6 15.0 2 0 0.0 1 7 14.0 5 6 0.0 6 0 0.0 5 9 27.0 5 6 18.0 6 8 16.0 6 6 15.0 2 166 366.5

7 Nico Meier 2012 TV Wolfwil 7 17.5 5 7 28.0 1 0 0.0 6 0 0.0 6 3 7.5 6 7 17.5 1 8 20.0 1 6 0.0 1 8 4.0 1 6 24.0 3 5 17.5 3 4 16.0 2 8 12.0 7 9 4.5 5 6 9.0 5 0 0.0 1 2 12.0 6 8 16.0 5 5 7.5 7 4 10.0 5 6 15.0 2 0 0.0 1 5 17.5 2 5 12.5 2 0 0.0 5 8 12.0 6 5 15.0 7 5 15.0 7 5 12.5 5 142 322.5
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S = Schwierigkeitsstufe ; T = Total                        

RANGLISTE GESAMT AK 11

Rg Vorname Name Jg Verein S T S T S T S T S T S T S T S T T T Total

1 Nico Giorgi 2012 SATUS ORO 31 102.0 1 38 66.0 1 30 117.0 1 16 25.5 3 28 90.5 1 26 47.5 3 29 100.0 2 198 548.5 1 72.0 5 81.0 1 153.0 2 701.5

2 Dario Widmer 2012 TSV Rohrdorf 28 86.5 2 35 58.0 3 25 79.0 3 16 17.5 6 26 77.0 3 22 55.5 1 31 109.0 1 183 482.5 2 44.0 7 59.5 5 103.5 7 586.0

3 Merxas Kursun 2012 KuGeTu Kleindöttingen 25 78.5 3 34 61.0 2 23 70.5 6 16 44.5 1 25 67.5 4 24 39.0 6 28 93.0 3 175 454.0 3 70.0 6 55.5 6 125.5 6 579.5

4 Mats Eggert 2012 TV Lohn-Ammansegg 20 67.0 4 34 50.0 6 23 80.5 2 15 21.0 5 25 54.5 6 18 53.5 2 25 74.5 5 160 401.0 5 83.0 1 72.5 2 155.5 1 556.5

5 Noah Bill 2012 TV KUTU Solothurn 26 52.5 6 39 55.0 4 24 74.0 4 16 40.0 2 27 84.0 2 21 47.0 4 29 73.0 6 182 425.5 4 76.0 4 53.0 7 129.0 5 554.5

6 Elia Palomba 2012 SATUS ORO 20 56.5 5 36 51.0 5 22 72.0 5 16 21.5 4 27 60.5 5 19 29.0 7 29 76.0 4 169 366.5 6 81.0 2 66.5 3 147.5 3 514.0

7 Nico Meier 2012 TV Wolfwil 14 45.5 7 32 49.0 7 23 69.5 7 15 13.5 7 23 45.5 7 16 45.0 5 23 54.5 7 146 322.5 7 81.0 2 64.0 4 145.0 4 467.5
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RANGLISTE ATHLETIK AK 12

Rg Vorname Name Jg Verein T T T T T T T T T T T S T S T S T Total

1 Fabio Herb 2011 STV Schlossrued 12 1 12 1 12 1 12 1 12 1 12 1 12 1 7.5 2 8 5 12 1 12 1 12 42 1 8 28 5 10 40 1 233.5

2 Nicola Hunziker 2011 STV Schlossrued 12 1 11 2 12 1 10 3 12 1 12 1 12 1 6.5 4 9 3 7 2 11 2 7 24.5 2 4 16 4 4 14 3 169.0

3 Hleb Volchanov 2011 BTV Luzern 9 5 10 4 9 4 12 1 12 1 12 1 12 1 7 3 9 3 3.5 4 5 3 4 6 5 5 15 1 7 21 2 142.5

4 Maurice Duss 2011 BTV Luzern 10 3 7 5 4 5 6 5 6 5 5 5 6 5 12 1 12 1 5 3 5 3 7 17.5 3 8 24 3 6 12 4 131.5

5 Joscha Kurer 2011 BTV Luzern 10 3 11 2 12 1 10 3 10 4 12 1 10 4 6 5 9.5 2 0 5 0 5 4 8 4 9 22.5 2 0 0 5 121.0
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RANGLISTE TECHNIK AK 12

Rg Vorname Name Jg Verein S T S T S T S T S T S T S T S T S T S T S T S T S T S T S T S T S T S T S T S T S T S T S T S T S T S T S T S T S T

1 Nicola Hunziker 2011 STV Schlossrued 8 24.0 2 9 31.5 1 5 17.5 2 8 28.0 2 8 4.0 4 10 5.0 3 11 22.0 2 8 16.0 2 9 22.5 1 7 28.0 3 5 17.5 4 4 16.0 3 10 35.0 2 9 22.5 2 8 24.0 2 0 0.0 1 4 33.0 1 8 28.0 2 7 21.0 2 11 38.5 1 8 32.0 1 7 24.5 1 10 35.0 1 7 17.5 1 11 22.0 2 11 27.5 1 9 22.5 2 8 28.0 2 10 20.0 2 230 663.0

2 Maurice Duss 2011 BTV Luzern 10 30.0 1 8 20.0 4 8 20.0 1 9 31.5 1 8 16.0 1 10 15.0 2 11 27.5 1 9 27.0 1 10 10.0 1 8 32.0 1 6 18.0 3 6 21.0 2 12 36.0 1 12 24.0 1 10 25.0 1 0 0.0 1 3 20.0 3 8 20.0 4 8 24.0 1 9 22.5 2 8 16.0 3 7 17.5 2 8 16.0 4 6 15.0 2 9 18.0 3 9 27.0 2 8 32.0 1 8 32.0 1 10 35.0 1 238 648.0

3 Fabio Herb 2011 STV Schlossrued 7 17.5 3 10 25.0 3 5 12.5 3 7 14.0 3 8 12.0 2 7 17.5 1 11 0.0 1 12 0.0 1 9 9.0 1 8 32.0 1 9 31.5 1 9 31.5 1 8 20.0 3 7 14.0 3 8 4.0 4 0 0.0 1 3 24.0 2 11 33.0 1 7 17.5 4 6 18.0 3 8 24.0 2 7 0.0 3 10 30.0 2 7 0.0 4 9 22.5 1 11 11.0 4 8 20.0 3 0 0.0 4 8 12.0 3 220 452.5

4 Hleb Volchanov 2011 BTV Luzern 8 12.0 4 10 30.0 2 0 0.0 4 6 9.0 4 5 10.0 3 10 0.0 1 8 0.0 1 7 0.0 1 9 4.5 1 6 18.0 4 4 10.0 5 4 8.0 4 7 7.0 4 11 11.0 4 0 0.0 5 0 0.0 1 1 15.0 4 8 16.0 5 7 21.0 2 9 18.0 3 7 14.0 4 0 0.0 3 8 24.0 3 6 9.0 3 0 0.0 4 8 24.0 3 6 15.0 4 8 20.0 3 0 0.0 4 163 295.5

5 Joscha Kurer 2011 BTV Luzern 0 0.0 5 0 0.0 5 0 0.0 4 0 0.0 5 0 0.0 5 0 0.0 1 0 0.0 1 0 0.0 1 0 0.0 1 6 18.0 4 8 24.0 2 9 0.0 5 7 7.0 4 11 5.5 5 10 20.0 3 0 0.0 1 1 0.0 5 11 27.5 3 8 16.0 5 9 18.0 3 0 0.0 5 0 0.0 3 0 0.0 5 0 0.0 4 0 0.0 4 0 0.0 5 0 0.0 5 0 0.0 4 0 0.0 4 80 136.0
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S = Schwierigkeitsstufe ; T = Total                        

RANGLISTE GESAMT AK 12

Rg Vorname Name Jg Verein S T S T S T S T S T S T S T S T T T Total

1 Nicola Hunziker 2011 STV Schlossrued 30 101.0 2 46 69.5 2 26 96.5 3 17 46.5 2 37 120.5 1 43 131.0 1 38 98.0 2 237 663.0 1 81.0 2 88.0 2 169.0 2 832.0

2 Maurice Duss 2011 BTV Luzern 35 101.5 1 48 95.5 1 32 107.0 2 22 49.0 1 35 86.5 3 38 82.5 2 35 126.0 1 245 648.0 2 44.0 5 87.5 3 131.5 4 779.5

3 Fabio Herb 2011 STV Schlossrued 29 69.0 3 47 38.5 3 34 115.0 1 15 18.0 4 32 92.5 2 41 76.5 3 27 43.0 4 225 452.5 3 84.0 1 149.5 1 233.5 1 686.0

4 Hleb Volchanov 2011 BTV Luzern 24 51.0 4 39 14.5 4 21 43.0 5 11 11.0 5 34 70.0 4 21 47.0 4 22 59.0 3 172 295.5 4 76.0 3 66.5 4 142.5 3 438.0

5 Joscha Kurer 2011 BTV Luzern 0 0.0 5 0 0.0 5 30 49.0 4 21 25.5 3 36 61.5 5 0 0.0 5 0 0.0 5 87 136.0 5 75.0 4 46.0 5 121.0 5 257.0
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RANGLISTE ATHLETIK AK 13

Rg Vorname Name Jg Verein T T T T T T T T T T T S T S T S T Total

1 Davide Krättli 2010 TSV Rohrdorf 12 1 9 2 11 3 10 2 12 1 12 1 12 1 9.5 2 11 3 12 1 12 1 10 20 3 8 32 1 10 30 1 204.5

2 Levin Sager 2010 STV Neunkirch 12 1 8 3 12 1 10 2 11 2 12 1 10 3 12 1 12 1 12 1 9 2 7 24.5 1 9 31.5 3 7 17.5 3 193.5

3 Yann Niederberger 2010 TV Merenschwand 12 1 10 1 12 1 12 1 10 3 12 1 12 1 8.5 3 12 1 12 1 6.5 3 11 22 2 8 28 2 7 21 2 190.0
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RANGLISTE TECHNIK AK 13

Rg Vorname Name Jg Verein S T S T S T S T S T S T S T S T S T S T S T S T S T S T S T S T S T S T S T S T S T S T S T S T S T S T S T S T S T

1 Davide Krättli 2010 TSV Rohrdorf 10 35.0 2 12 36.0 2 9 27.0 1 11 38.5 1 8 24.0 1 12 30.0 1 12 24.0 1 12 24.0 1 12 24.0 1 12 42.0 2 12 36.0 2 12 30.0 2 12 48.0 1 12 36.0 1 12 36.0 1 0 0.0 1 4 38.5 1 10 30.0 2 7 21.0 2 11 33.0 1 10 30.0 3 0 0.0 1 12 36.0 1 10 0.0 2 11 38.5 1 11 33.0 1 9 22.5 1 11 27.5 1 12 36.0 1 288 836.5

2 Yann Niederberger 2010 TV Merenschwand 12 42.0 1 11 38.5 1 8 24.0 2 9 31.5 2 10 15.0 3 10 20.0 2 10 0.0 2 9 22.5 1 11 16.5 1 12 30.0 3 12 36.0 2 12 24.0 3 8 20.0 3 12 30.0 2 11 22.0 2 0 0.0 1 3 33.0 2 11 33.0 1 0 0.0 3 11 33.0 1 9 31.5 2 0 0.0 1 12 36.0 1 9 0.0 2 9 18.0 2 9 31.5 2 9 22.5 1 8 24.0 2 8 16.0 2 255 650.5

3 Levin Sager 2010 STV Neunkirch 0 0.0 3 0 0.0 3 0 0.0 3 0 0.0 3 8 20.0 2 11 22.0 1 12 18.0 1 9 18.0 1 12 6.0 1 12 48.0 1 11 44.0 1 12 42.0 1 8 28.0 2 0 0.0 3 0 0.0 3 0 0.0 1 4 30.0 3 8 20.0 3 7 24.5 1 11 27.5 3 10 35.0 1 0 0.0 1 12 36.0 1 10 35.0 1 0 0.0 3 0 0.0 3 0 0.0 3 0 0.0 3 0 0.0 3 157 454.0
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S = Schwierigkeitsstufe ; T = Total                        

RANGLISTE GESAMT AK 13

Rg Vorname Name Jg Verein S T S T S T S T S T S T S T S T T T Total

1 Davide Krättli 2010 TSV Rohrdorf 42 136.5 1 56 126.0 1 48 156.0 2 24 72.0 1 39 122.5 1 43 104.5 2 43 119.0 1 295 836.5 1 78.0 2 126.5 1 204.5 1 1041.0

2 Yann Niederberger 2010 TV Merenschwand 40 136.0 2 50 74.0 3 44 110.0 3 23 52.0 2 33 99.0 3 39 85.5 3 34 94.0 2 263 650.5 2 80.0 1 110.0 3 190.0 3 840.5

3 Levin Sager 2010 STV Neunkirch 0 0.0 3 52 84.0 2 43 162.0 1 0 0.0 3 38 102.0 2 32 106.0 1 0 0.0 3 165 454.0 3 75.0 3 118.5 2 193.5 2 647.5
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